Lasko

20” Oscillating Remote Control
Pedestal Fan
S$20620

The Lasko 20” Oscillating Remote

Control Pedestal Fan is a a great choice
for providing cooling airflow for large
rooms and spaces. Features an electronic
seven-hour timer, convenient
multi-function remote, 4-speed comfort
control, tilt--back fan headt, and

optional oscillation for customized airflow.
This attractive and effective anywhere
else you need to create a cooling effect.

_ il

Product Features

Control Type Capacitive Product Height (in)
Display Type Discrete Display Product Length/Depth (in)
Adjustable Height Yes Product Width (in)
Adjustable Thermostat Yes Product Weight (Ib)
Adjustable Tilt Yes Carton Height (in)
Battery Use No Carton Length/Depth (in)
Timer 7 Carton Width (in)
Oscillation Yes Carton Weight (Ib)
Nightlight No X

Night Mode No Safety/Regulations
Remote Included Yes Blue Plug Safety Technology
Number of Fan Speeds 4 Overheat Protection
Number of Heat Settings 0 Cool Touch Housing
Auto Shut Off Yes Tip Over Switch

Smart Technology No Energy Star Certified
lonizer No ETL Listed

Mounting Type Standalone

Wall Mount No

Use Case Indoor

Heating Element No

Assembly Simple

Built-In Circuit Breaker No

Built-in Power Outlets No

AMPS-High 0.8

AMPS-Low 0.6

CFM-High 2191

CFM-Low 1685

Cord Length (inches) 72"

Logistics

56.9
20.5
20.25
13.85
27.06
B.0S
23.88
13.91

Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes



