Lasko

20" Oscillating Remote Control Pedestal Fan S20620

The Lasko 20" Oscillating Remote Control Pedestal Fan is a a great choice for providing cooling airflow for large rooms and spaces. Features an electronic seven-hour timer, convenient multi-function remote, 4-speed comfort control, tilt-back fan headt, and optional oscillation for customized airflow. This attractive and effective anywhere else you need to create a cooling effect.



Product Features	
Control Type	Capacitive
Display Type	Discrete Display
Adjustable Height	Yes
Adjustable Thermostat	Yes
Adjustable Tilt	Yes
Battery Use	No
Timer	7
Oscillation	Yes
Nightlight	No
Night Mode	No
Remote Included	Yes
Number of Fan Speeds	4
Number of Heat Settings	0
Auto Shut Off	Yes
Smart Technology	No
lonizer	No
Mounting Type	Standalone
Wall Mount	No
Use Case	Indoor
Heating Element	No
Assembly	Simple
Built-In Circuit Breaker	No
Built-in Power Outlets	No
Performance	
AMPS-High	0.8
AMPS-Low	0.6
CFM-High	2191
CFM-Low	1685
Cord Length (inches)	72"

Logistics	
Product Height (in)	56.9
Product Length/Depth (in)	20.5
Product Width (in)	20.25
Product Weight (lb)	13.85
Carton Height (in)	27.06
Carton Length/Depth (in)	5.75
Carton Width (in)	23.88
Carton Weight (lb)	13.91
Safety/Regulations	
Blue Plug Safety Technology	Yes
Blue Plug Safety Technology Overheat Protection	Yes No
Overheat Protection Cool Touch Housing Tip Over Switch	No
Overheat Protection Cool Touch Housing	No